Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L7

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th

7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name

MARCHELLETTA & SMITH 236950

SHACKELFORD & WALTERS
236587

PROCTOR & RICHIE 245169

COAR & COAR 241097
ALIG & RUBENDALL 244949

TEEGARDEN & TEEGARDEN
240557

BRINKMAN & LOTZ 240552
HOAKS & LEATO 241089
BORTON & BORTON 240573
BUNN & STRATER 236960
EIDENIER & FIIG 236984

MORROW & VANDAME 236593

printed on 3/9/2017 12:12:40 PM

Charter
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

JUST DARTS, INC.

JACA AMUSEMENTS

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
JUST DARTS, INC.
PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
JUST DARTS, INC.

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Doubles Cricket L7

Open Doubles Cricket L7

Open Doubles Cricket L7

Open Doubles Cricket L7
Open Doubles Cricket L7
Open Doubles Cricket L7

Open Doubles Cricket L7
Open Doubles Cricket L7
Open Doubles Cricket L7
Open Doubles Cricket L7
Open Doubles Cricket L7
Open Doubles Cricket L7

Awards

$600 +
Trophy!

$450 +
Trophy!

$350 +
Trophy!

$240
$200
$200

$120
$120
$80
$80
$80
$80

INEomPY .4



