Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L7

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	MARCHELLETTA & SMITH 236950		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$600 + Trophy!
2nd	SHACKELFORD & WALTERS 236587		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$450 + Trophy!
3rd	PROCTOR & RICHIE 245169		JACA AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$350 + Trophy!
4th	COAR & COAR 241097		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$240
5th - 6th	ALIG & RUBENDALL 244949		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$200
5th - 6th	TEEGARDEN & TEEGARDEN 240557		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$200
7th - 8th	BRINKMAN & LOTZ 240552		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$120
7th - 8th	HOAKS & LEATO 241089		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$120
9th - 12th	BORTON & BORTON 240573		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$80
9th - 12th	BUNN & STRATER 236960		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$80
9th - 12th	EIDENIER & FIIG 236984		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$80
9th - 12th	MORROW & VANDAME 236593		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L7	\$80

